
 
 

Date:  1 November 2016 
Ref: Simulators 

 
Circulation:  All AAAMSA/SAGGA members 
 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Re: SAFIERA ACCREDITED SIMULATORS – WINDOW 7, THERM 7 AND OPTIC 6 
 
We have pleasure announcing that the following persons have successfully completed training and 
passed the examination in the use of Software program Window 7, Therm 7 and Optic 6: 
 

  Tel: e-Mail 
Messrs Fanie Basson (021) 573-7600 fanieb@swartland.co.za   
 Jeffrey Collins (011) 440-2956 jeffrey@amoretti.co.za  
 Clive Engelbrecht (011) 314-0322 clive@pgaluminium.co.za  
 Damien Goodrum (010) 593-8400 dgoodrum@natglass.co.za  
 Johan Heyneke (011) 805-5002 johan@aaamsa.co.za  
 Nic Kruger (010) 591-5660 nkruger@natglass.co.za  
 Sandro Masaki (012) 420-4335 sdrmasaki@yahoo.fr  
 Findlay Matheson 071 895 7534 findlay@stickman.co.za  
 Brendon Samuels (011) 360-1285 bsamuels@pg.co.za  
 Masaki Sandro (012) 420-4335 Sandro.masaki@up.ac.za  
 Adam Swartz 072 601 9164 adam@stickman.co.za   
 Metilda Tellier Mrs. (011) 218-7791 matilde.tellier@arup.com  
 Dave Vermaak (010) 593-8400 dvermaak@natglass.co.za  
 Francois Viljoen (010) 5915600 fviljoen@natglass.co.za  
 Johan Visser (021) 573-3427 johan@swartland.co.za  
    

The above persons are APPROVED AAAMSA Simulators and we request members to use their 
services to determine thermal data regarding bespoke fenestration systems. 
 
Prior to publication of any thermal data by SAFIERA for a bespoke range of fenestration systems 
the theoretical values obtained by the Approved AAAMSA Simulators must be confirmed by actual 
measurement of the thermal value of one unit representing the bespoke system by members of the 
Rotatable Guarded Hot Box in accordance with NFRC 100 and ASTM C163. 
 
Yours faithfully 
For AAAMSA 

 
JOHAN  HEYNEKE 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
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